Shanghai Baitu
Cryogenic Valve.Co.,Ltd.
BAITU
CRYOGENIC
VALVE
Cryogenic Transportation &
Storage Equipment/

PTFE
S30408
1
2
3
Design Pressure: 4.0MPa
Working Pressure: 0.08MPa ～ 0.16MPa
DN: Ø25~Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+150℃
Media: LNG. CNG
Connection ： Flange
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 H
DGZ-25 25 85 112 14 114 139 3.9
DGZ-40 40 110 148 18 142 171 5.2
DGZ-50 50 125 165 18 172 178.5 6.2
Flame Arrester
Standards：GB/T 13347, TR CU 032/2013
Baitu Cryogenic Valve

PTFE
S30408
1
2
3
Design Pressure: 4.0MPa
Working Pressure: 0.08MPa ～ 0.16MPa
DN: Ø25~Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+150℃
Media: LNG. CNG
Connection ： Butt Weld
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
D1 D2 D3 D4 H
DGZ-25A 25 27.9 33.4 Ø114 139
DGZ-40B 38 43 48.3 Ø142 159
DGZ-50A 50 54.5 60.3 168 129.5 3.6
Flame Arrester
Standards：GB/T 133a47, TR CU 032/2013
Baitu Cryogenic Valve

S30408
CF8
1
2
3
Design Pressure: 4.0MPa
Working Pressure: 0.08MPa ～ 0.16MPa
DN: Ø50
Design Temp.：-196℃ ~+150℃
Media: LNG. CNG
Connection ： Flange
Model No.
 Specifications & Dimensions (mm)
Weight(kg)
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 H
DGZ-50B 50 125 165 190 18 128
Cap of Flame Arrester
Standards：GB/T 1334A7, TR CU 032/2013
Baitu Cryogenic Valve